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REALTORS
LOVELY FAMILY HOME S

bdrm In good residential dlst.,
newly decorated, full bsmt..
Ig. kit. & dining area. This is

good family home. Call Murl
Frantz Eve. EM

DOWN A nice clean 2

ff?vx

m

Housei For Salt

BUS. BUILDING WITH PLEN
TY OF PARKING on main ar-
terial. Will sell or lease. Im-
mediate Possession.

DOWNTOWN BUSINESS COR-
NER Approx. $11,400. gross
annual income.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
FOR DETAILS Eve. Ph.
EM

ACRES approx. 9 miles
from downtown Salem. 5 room
home. 40 x 60 barn stanchions
for 24 head. 40 acres plow
land. Year around stream with
lake. Irrigation. Tractor and
equipment included. Price
$18,000.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve.
Ph. EM

MODERN LIVING FINEST
OF BUILT-I- FEATURES.
Automatic in every detail.
Hdwd. paneling. SPLENDID
VIEW OF VALLEY & RIVER

3 nice sized bdrms., 2 full
baths. Spacious family rm.
with beautiful fireplace, dble.
Sara Ee with ble storage room.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

ve. Pti, EM

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Very nice 2 bedrm Ig. Ilv.
rm dining rm inside util--

lty attached plastered ga-
rage iron fireman oil fur-
nace

a
lawn St shrubs won-

derful neighborhood Close
to school & bus. A good buy $750
$10,750. Terms CaU Andy
Halvorsen Eve. EM

CARL'S ADDITION HOME
This just can t be beat in any
way. 3 bedrms. 3 sets of
plumbing. 2 fireplaces, family 3
rm. complete built-i- Electric
kitchen. Call & see this out-

standing home. Call Joe Him
mel Eve. EM

SOUTH LIBERTY H &

5Vi MORTGAGE LOANS -
NEAR RICHMOND SCHOOL 3.

bdrm. older home, 2 blks. to
school. Located among modest
but nice homes. 2 biles to bus.
1 bdrm. and bath on 1st floor.
Upstairs could be used for 3
rm apt. Lot 50 x 200 with oak
trees. Taxes only $34. Must be
sold. Call Dean Klarr Home
Ph. EM

NEAT COMPACT 3 BDRM.
HOME on a large lot. N, Lo-
cated in a fast growing area
of neat new homes. This home
has only been lived in 7 mos.
has lawn In and shrubs. Has
community water & sewer. A

very attractive home attrac-
tively priced at $12,750. For
appointment to see call

Laack, eves. EM

LOOK) Beautiful Laurel
Springs home with a view.
Ranch style 3 bdrm.. l'3bath.
Birch kitchen with laree eat
ing space. Good size utility
room, ampie storage, nas

room with fireolace. duv
lng room, 2 car garage. Out of

RAWLINS
605 Chemeketa Street

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
S. LIBERTY ST.

850 Automotive
Uied Con For Sola

12

Wet ;

TRADE-IN- S

55 OLDS 88 ..$2295
2 door, radio, heater, hydra,
power steering, power brakes.
one saiem owner, soia & serv
teed by Loder's, 100 p.c. war
ranty.

54 OLDS 88 ..$1995
Holiday cpe. heater, hydra,

paint, tow mileage, and
this Is another one owner.

53 OLDS 88 ..$1395:
Super 4 dr. sdn. radio, heater
auto trans, white walls, tu
tone paint, tinted glass, an
other one owner.

50 OLDS 88 ..$ 895
Station Wagon, all metal bodyhas radio, heater, hydra, Thii
Is Just like new.

Take A Trial Hop
IN A ROCKET

Loder Bros. Co.

Used Car Dept.
NO. HIGH EM

Used Cars Wanted
1952 Through 195S

EQUITIES BOUGHT
TOP PRICES

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Liberty at Center EM
CHEV. 4 dr.. good condition

or trade for pick-u- 3830
Thorndale Rd.

900 Display Qasg.

Capitol Chevrolet

lost linys
1956 FordV-- 8 ..$2565

Fairlane Hardtop Victoria it
dan, radio, heater, power
iteerlnK, thunderblrd motor,
only 6200 mllei.

Englewood Very nice S bdrm. home with room for 1 up. very
nice sized rooms, lots of closets, firenlace with bookshelves.
lota of bulltins In kitchen .Invelv hank varri In a tieaii-nh-l

neignDornooa, oiny $iq,5W. can Ron. Kraui, Eve. ph. EM 35668,

LOVELY AND FRESH AS A
DAISY Excellent decor
throughout. Interesting liv. rm
St din. rm. with fireplace,
kitchen, utility rm., 2 bdrms.
down & 2 bdrms, up, entrance
hall, patio. Beautifully land-

scaped with background of tall
trees. Fine location convenient
to schools and transportation.
$13,500.
CALL J. E. LAW Evt. Ph.
EM

IRRIGATED FARM 192 Acre
Willamette Valley farm. 87
acres under Irrigation. 22 mil-
lion gal. reservoir. 2 homes,
2 barns, machinery, 65 cattle
pius caives. uwner wiu con
sider trade of homes, apts.,
business property, contracts.

Ph. EM

WATCH LAUREL SPRINGS
ADDN. GROW View lot- s-
overlooking Salem Golf Course
Paved streets. Lots 100' front
age. Pick your lot now. Will
build to suit purchaser.
CALL R. E. GRABENHORST

PH. EM

of river & city, thru lots of
large lamuy aintng rm.. Dam
kitchen with built-i- n oven St
party room, bdrm., full bath

details call now, low price, low
eve. pn. x.m

bdrm. home in food condition.
a lot or good living ior only

cow for mom to milk. T acres

.eve. pn. lum.

stock barn (1 new) good home.

la mnes a. . oi saiem, aon'i
listed St priced right at $16,000.

PH. EM

acrff In Kcir.cr with trees, lge.

(

bedrooms, breakfast nook. att.
ioi. au mil ior oniy it.ou. can

rent Is lust like money down

quick aaie. l. int. laraen sdoi,
rm. Oil heat. This house is in

Daylite basement home, with view
oig picture winaowx, J Darms.,
& utility, large beaultful birch
range, central hall plan, plus
plumbed m Sc framed In basement, ww caroet n St dranes.
2 fireplaces, patio, for more
an. pymi. uau uene reaweu,

acre. east, rod soli St well. 3
large living rm. Just listed ana

n,B5u, wnn $730 on. & Da, line rent, tnts won ( jasi, see to.
day. CaU Bill Fidler, Eve. ph. EM

Just right for the kids, pony St a
wun oarn, cnicKen nse. & pump nse. txceneni garaen spot
with room for a couple of acres of strawberries, some trees,
and of course a small older 2 bdrm. home. Priced only $8,500.00
wnn terms, can

acre stock farm. 70 A. In cult. 2ISflflHS BEST BUyS creeKi some nice nsn iimoer ior snaue, au acres line seeaea
perm, past, 30 acres rented for. '57, i grain crop goes with
place, this rich wapato Sc viola soil grows fine past. If you
want a tmau siock larm anoui
fail to see this place first, just
Terms, uan ueo. itraus.

316 N. CHURCH ST. REALTOR

GIVE THE BUDGET A LIFT.
garage, partly rurnisnea nouse wun ige, living, atning, Kiicn-e-

Sz bedroom. Low taxes. $4,950, on terms or $4,500 cash.

322 NORTH CHURCH ST. WE

Separate Family Rm.
An Anderson Quality Built Home

3 Bdrms. circn jtucnen, o mo.
old, 2 Baths, Dble Garage.
Paneled Family rm could be
us.ed as 4th Bdrm or private
den. Lois of storage. Nice
Dist. Only $14,750. Call Edna
Morgan, eve. ph. EM

Reduced $1000
It's a good buy. New 3 bdrm,

Ha Dams, dDie. garage, pavedvit. tc curbs. Near bus St school.
New price only $11,750. Call
Edna Morgan eve. ph. EM

Income Rentals
Units plus duplex. Good loca-

non,' furniture ana equip, inci.
Average Income per unit 3S.

mo. Tenants pay own utilfier Full price J25.600. Terms.
CaU N. G. "Dan" Isaak, eve.
ph. EM 3 6297.

call Mrs. oranam.

BARGAIN. 700 aa. ft. floor snace. 3
garage, partly lurnisnea, ige.
Mr. loaa.

OWN YOUR OWN HOME. Paving

1956 Mercury .$2265
Medalist Hardtop cpe. Heater ,
and defrosters, back up lltei,' white wall tires, only 11,000

the drain. Here Is an excellent chance to start, your savings
acct. by building up an equity In a nice 3 bdrm. home, close
xo uaner sen., wamini distance io lciiib on. aaiem ni.
Full basement with la bath. Only $8,500, low dn. payment.

miies.

1956 Ford V-- 8 .$2595
uait Mr .vanMeier.

RAPPTFirF 9 RnnM. HnMIE. Owner fust boueht farm, was ask-

ins no aw now xg.Mia for
dead-en- d St. Extra lge. living
the very best conaiuon. must see 10 appreciate. t,au mr,

800 Real Estate
806 Houses For Sate

SACRIFICE
Forced to sell Deluxe S bedroom

Home. EM

1A ACRK
Large bdrm. house S yrs. old, '50

si.mou. omau aown payment.Owner. 1760 Dixon St. EM

1245
FOUR CORNERS DISTRICT
Neat and attractive. 3 bedroom '55

home. Large lot, good school
location. Price $8,250. Terms
Available.

CALL H. K. LAYMON
Eves. EM

57

0,'OH UOUCfiZOii
n

52

320 COURT ST. EM
FOR sale by owner. Nice older 53

type nome. corner ioi on aiiu
Creek. Rental Income $100 per
mo. Anxious to sen. can a.m.
EM after 5 EM

BY OWNER 2 bedrm. home.
medium size. 3 lots. lge. See
eves, after 4 p.m. except Frl.
& Sat. 330 Orchard St. Keizer
Dlst.

..dv fiitriitcn. w .j i .1.
GI approved loan. U tkt over
my loan. Law dn, pym't., low
mo. pym'ts. Exc. lawn, patiosnruos. .m zaft.
BDRM. hse. sm. lot, walking
distance to all sens., shopping
cenier, ous ana state olci
Will consider trade. 690 t
17th. EM

BY OWNER; Lovely 3 bdrm.,
Manbrtn Garden home. 2 frpis, 49

lg. bsm t beautiful garden,
very desirable neighborhood. 96
om wayne urive.

McKINLEY
PERFECT for KIDS. Only

$10,950 and so close you can
watch 'em walk right through
the front door ot the school.
Three bedrooms, basement,
i am n v room, aouoie garage.
Call EM

Visit our
'Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH' PH. EM

T SELL

' SACRIFICE
3 mo. old. 3 bedrm. home on S.

i2tn, , near school & church
Duut-i- oven & range, sitdini
si ass doors, corner mil.. $1501

equity for $1,000 & throw In
custom drapes. TV antenna St
nacK oar. aia.ouu, i,

807 Apt'i. Courts tor Soft

$22,000 EQUITY In Self nnerat.
ing remai court in Lie nan on.
Total Rent Income $510 mo.
statesman-journa- l box euz.

BOB Lots For Sale
BUILDERS . INVESTORS

Land for about 400 choice view
home sites adjacent Salem.
Ideal for large development.
Write or nhone W. O. Malone.
Realtor. 323 S. E. Dnrlon Ave.
Pendleton, Oregon, Ph 4828 or

CANDALARIA. best lot leit,
with that wonderful Eattt view.
Asking $8,300. EM 2 8818.

LG. bids. Lots In Keizer 630, .&
Up. Jftl 4tf01.l.

GRIER ADD. ATOP KINGWOOD
HGTS. LOWEN AVE. St WEST
HILLS WAY, PAVED STS.
CITY SERVICES RESTRIC
TIONS, EM

810 Forms For Sole

.
174 .ACRES

Springs. Creek. 2 bedroom home.
usaoie Darn, unicken nouse.
$8,500. Terms. Take in sub-
urban place to $6,000. Ramsey
Realty. EM Eve. EM

EM

ACREAGE, something real spec
ial or me wnoic place witn
extra large 2 bdrm. home.
Close In East. Owner will take
smalt, close-i- n suburban

trade. Must be clean
St neat.

Olaf Thonstad, Realtor
941 N. Capitol St, EM

V 12 Exch. Real Estate

WILL take good trailer house
as an. pym i. an $70
Income plus living quarters.
EM

815 Coatt Property
OCEANLAKB Beach Int. All

util. avail.. Inc. TV cable St

city sewer. $18.75 mo. EM

10 LOTS at Gleneden, sell or
trade for Salem acreage, EM
35585 after 6.

BY OWNER 50x100 Ocean view
lot In oceanlake, on East
Broadway. 2 mln. walk to P.O.
1650. 1280 D St.

816 Reiort Property
TRADE all or part of 12.300

equity in j yr. oia a nearm
Salem home for summer
Beach house. Box 6H5 Slates.

B18 Wonted, Reol Eitote
HAVE 1000 eaultv In new Pon.

iirc niniion wnxon to traae as
down pym I, on small acre.
age. Box 700, Statesman- -

journAl.

850 Automotive
852 Uied Cora For Sola

CHOPPKD. channeled '20 A, fuel
race engine, juice binders.
EM

'51 FORD, radio, heater. Ford
good cond. S535. EM

alter 5 p.m.
1951 KAISER sedan, good cond.

I95. EM J455 N.J'Jth.
'50 OLDS 88 Holiday, radio, heat'

ei--. hydra., uhita walls, $.125.

'50 MERCURY 4 dr. food tires.
low miles, excel, cond. EM.

FOR sale or trade: '52 Bulck
Hardtop Special $895. EM

ffl 7 CHRYSLE R". clean. $i 55.
1948 Hudson, as Is, $99. EM

'51 FORD 2 dr., very clean, food
conu. e.xi

'36 FORD fdan. Good cond.,
$45. EM 43154.

IBM FORD 4 dr., overdrive, ra-
dio, heater. EM

1955 CADILLAC coupe, fully
power equipped, EM
eves. EM4-B- 25 da ys.

1050 NASH 2 Dr. Statesman,
radio, heater, good tires, I2U
1130 Chemawa Rd.

mi CHKVnOLETffp7ne).
motor, rubber St paint ind,
Rrxlv baa 2" lnsfilfttir.il. Iftt.

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

1 door, 8 passenger Country
sedan Station Wagon, radio,
heater, power steering, Ford

Thunderblrd motor
only 17,000 miles.

1956 Chev. V-- 8 .$2495
4 door Station Wagon, radio, ;

neater, power pack, power
Slide, only 15,000 miles.

XJICKS.

roy todd Heal estate
2319 State St. Phone: EM

Eve.i Mrs. Graham EM VanMeter EM Hicks
EM Todd EM

707 Houiei For Rant

RENTALS
outh. 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths. LR
with Fireplace. DR. KIT. &
Nook, Utility. Oil F. Air Fur-
nace. Gar., Lawn. Shrubs St
Small Greenhouse. Available
April zzna. Hem fiio Per Mo,

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building;
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
PH. EM EVES: EM 183

or

NICE 2 bdrm, walking distance

I',2 BDRM. home with car. 155.
I BDRM. North with gar. $45

oce juc u. oourne. tteaiior.at 1140 N. Capitol. EM
MOD. 2 bdrm., gas heat,

hdwd. firs., gar., $53.
Peace St.. EM
BEDRM. hse. close to stores &
school. Ph. EM

1740 LEE, $55. Ramsey Realty.
EM 21',

1 BDRM., stove, refrig., $55.
Inq. 1420 Market, EM

LONG lease, $70 mo. (or will
sell) 51 A. river bottom
neizer am. iz A. cultivated,
bal. woods. Comfortable,

hse. Write Owner, 220
Hution mag., sponane
Wash.

IN KEIZER DIST.
MOD. 2 bdrm. house. $72.50 mo.

EM or EM
CLOSE In 2 bdrm. uniurn.

685 N. Church.
MODERN 1 bdrm. house, gar

att., 1310 Baker. EM

I BDRM. house, nr. bus. shop
ping center, ou, iuatu aiaie,

3 BDRM East, nearly new. dbl.
gar., oil furnace, NICE $100

S BDRM Hollywood . $75
2 BDRM, furn., nr. Capitol .$50
1 BDRM, furn $45
1 BDRM Keizer, 4 acre $40
Office, gr. floor, 25x35, off street

parking $65
Furn.' apts. w .$35 to $60

CENTER ST. REALTY
1748 Center St.

EM Eve. EM

COZY quiet 2 bedrm., range,
refrig. Breakfast set, water

t furn. $65. EM
FOR RENT: Mod. 6 rm. house.

redec, lge. lot, EM

t BDRM. house. North of Sa
lem. 2580 Myrtle Ave. EM

8 BDRM., clean, close in, No.
$50. 1488 N. 4th EM

1 BDRM hse. Will wire for dryer
jib. bM uju &. zzna,
RM. house, 1 bdrm. All elec,
Pets allowed. EM

I BDRM. house, nr. bus,
center. $50. 4021) State.

NEW, 2 bedrm., F.A. heat, birch
kitchen, inside utility, car port,
unfurnished, $70. 430 Jefferson
St. Call Crawford, Al Isaalc Co.
EM

180 S. 19th. 4 bdrms., garden
spot. Inq. 1445 Oak.

4 RM. house, hath St stationary
tubs, gar., EM

NICE clean 2 bdrm. all modern
house. Gar., lawn, water pd.
$40. Lablsh Village. EM

1705 MARKET. Nice lg. bdrm..
elec. heat, garage, $65.

2 BDRM. house, lge. lot, $70,
gar. EM Avail.

I BDRM. House, unfurn. exc.
washer & dryer, garage, 2286
Hazel. EM or EM

MOD. unfurn. 1 bdrm. cottage,
util. rm., garage, water furn.
$45. 4305 Portland Kd. EM

I BDRM. cottage, range, refrig..
Youngslown kit., wall to wall
carpet, $65, 633 Jason. Older
type house, 5 rms., 2657 Port
land Rd., $40. EM

PARTLY furn. 1 bdrm., Hrepl.,
ear., oil heat, bsmt., no dogs,
$55. EM

WEST SALEM Clean 2 bdrm.
uniurn. $45. 3 Darm. uniurn.
w ater paid. $52.50. EM

NICE clean Modern 2 bdrm,
house. 562 Mill St., EM

1 BDRM. in Court-stov- e ft refrig,
$39.50. Inq. 1815 Lee after 6.

VERY nice 1 bdrm.. court
except stove & refrig.

JtENTClean mod. 2 bdrm. hse.
reas.. Max Woods, Rt. 2, Box
419. 2 mi. East of Totem Pole,

t BEDRM. house for a deal.
Lease or sell, em

i BDRM.. elec. heat. $50. No
dogs. Inq. 4595 State. EM

FOR RENT. LEASE OR SALE
Tu-- htHrrtnm home. Fenced
In yard, garden spot, fruit
trees. 690 S. 17th Street. Phone
EMplre

FREE 12th month. Almost new
, 2 Darm. nouse. eiec. range,

utn. heat. hwd. firs.. Insu
la! ed'. Auto, washer St dryer
available. 2238 Maple Ave.

NEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park,
rent or lease ibo.

NEW 1 bdrm. house, lots oi

clnKt id a re. stove. rcfriB.
garage, some utilities, Inq.
1905 N. 19th St.

707-- a Furnished Houses

GMALL furru clean, carport.
adults. 1025 intra si.

NICELY furn. 1 bdrm. hse. in
court, frpl. close in. EM

AVAIL. Apr. 15th. 1 bdrm. Irg.
yard, garden. South. Refer
ences. EM

rhtim. hse. farase. W. Salem
Couple only. $50. EM or

1 & 3 rm. furn., picket fence,
from $30 to $ju. cai

Unfurn. 3 bedrm. home for rent.
$65. EM or EM

I BDRM. furn.. close In, '
very

desirable, adults. Inq. 1011 S.

Liberty, biw vi6j.
CLEAN 1 bdrm., gar., adults,

no pets. I4o. ltfla mgnway avc,
rT ncir in l 5 bdrm. furn

p artly. EM or EM
L"GE. 3 rm. house. AH elec,

water. Adults. EM

EM. FURN. 'house. Close to store
and bus. em xosm. oai ouu,
or after 6 eves.

FTtDXT Mrm rnttAire. 2 blks.
. from town, $45. Furn. apt. $35.

EM mornings.
rBDRMfurn. house. 1740 Ox-

ford, EM

nice for steady employed.
OT Iiiayion own.

709 Wonted to Rent

WANT to rent garage by month,
vie. 1120 Columbia EM

714 Businesi Rental

SMALL bur.lnes. building. d.
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
!6(0 Portland Hd EM

TRADE
My equity In 2 bedrm. home for

sm. hse. trailer or auto. Value
to tif.ooo. Home is 2.5 ml.
of State Capitol bldis. Hdwd.
floors, elec. nt., plenty storafe
space, att. ftar., patio,
frpl.. nice yd. Close to frade
schools St shopping centers.
EM

TEAR Drop Camp trailer with
Butane stove. EM

27 Ft. Exc. Cond. Reas.
EM

RUCYRUS Erie 'fa Yd. Shovel.

j nwmi gorm conn. o. w

F.rksteln. Fh. Tft buver
Ion.

806 Houses For Sol 806

Tight Money Trades
1: Four Bdrm. family type

home city sewer, water, pavedstreet close to schools St bus.
$8500. Owner wants Small
Acreage with 3 or 4 bdrm,
home North or East.

2: Dandy 2 bdrm. home will
G.I. of FHA in city. Owners
increasing family needs a 3
bdrm. with basement. What
Have You?

3: Very low down payment, or
take in car, or lot on this good
2 bdrm. home with full base
ment in the Englewood Dist.
wny pay rem

2 bdrm. with U acre. East.
Rich oroductive soil. Will oual- -

Ify for G.I. or FHA. Owner
needs larger home in City.
What have you? 100

Joe Bourne, Realtor
EVE. EM

1140 N. CAPITOL

OWNER ANXIOUS TO

LEAVE
take good contract or small

traae ior nis equity oi iw,on this 30 acre farm 10 miles
S.E. on paved road. Nice
view, live creek, 2 acres In

cherries. 10 acres In cul-
tivation, balance in nasture. 4

bdrm. home, small- bam, good
nen nouse, garage.Picked $500 of wild blackber
ries on creek last year. More
wenr to waste, in is is a won-
derful deal to make some
money with a little paint &

repair work.
180

ACRES IN CULTIVATION
Close In on State SL with new

large o oann. nome, rancn
style. Jirepiace, attached ga
rage, good subdivision prop
erty. Why say more? Fr ce
$17,500. Vi down or TRADE
for smaller suburban property
Call Mr. Anderson on these
"Special" deals. Eves. Ph. EM

OLBATH LAND Co.

Court St. EM
LARGE SHADE TREES. 3

bdrms., wardrobe closet, 2

baths, lots or ceramic tile, Iientry with lge. bookcase it
planter, lge. Iiv. rm valance
boards, 2 firepl., din. rm..
family rm. with paneling &

paper & beamed ceiling.
kitchen. Patio with large

shade trees. Lge. dbl. garage
with storage in Jittlc. Lots of
cabinets in garage. House
constructed of best materials
and workmanship on a very
nice completely Improved lot 80

with city sewer, water, curbs
at pavement. io,ou.

FAMILY ROOM
CUSTOM HOME built for con

tractor's OWN family. TV
swivel cabinet allows viewing
from kitchen, living room it
family room. Massive fire-

place. Beautiful bullt-ln-

everywhere. 2 Soacious bdrms.
li baths. Richly colored ex-
terior with brick trim. Radio
intercom system. $14,900. Call
DON BELLINGER. Home EM

Ulllce EM V33&4.

1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

BY BUILDER
NEW CUSTOM BUILT
GUARANTEED HOMES

EM

BLUE HEAVEN
WAY UP IN THE SKY. . .look-

lng down on the city, this
white with blue trim home is
a real pleasure to see. Ima-
gine a 3 bedroom, ranch-styl- e

home with a half basement, a
terrific view, and a HUGE
back yard with tremendous
shade trees AND fruit trees,
for sale for only $12.7001 You
will thrill when you see it!
Owner transferred or It would-
n't be for sale. Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes'

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

WONDERFUL
VIEW!

POSS. $1500 DN.
3 bedrms. baths. Dble. ga

rage. Beautiful large birch
kitchen. Spacious liv. rm. Fire-
place. Nice, utility. Paved sts.
Curbs. Lawn Is In, Drapes in-

cluded. Only 1 yr. old. Owners
transferred and very anxious.
No loan costs. Just assume
their loan. A real deal. Priced
under appraisal. Call Johnson,
Eve. Ph: EM

ACREAGE
3.85 acres on Wallace road. $

miles from Salem on Wallace
Road. Good land to build a
beautiful home. Close to river.
Eood drainage. Only $3850. Call

Eve. Ph: EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph. EM

ENGLEWOOD
Well Located 2 Bdrm Home,

Convenient to School, Bus St
Store. Dinette, Neat Kitchen,
Nice Yard. Price $0,950
Terms.

SOUTHEAST
3 Yr. Old Home, LR, 2 Bdrms.

Kit. with Eating Space. Util-

ity. Attached Gar. Neat 6c

Clean. Price $8,500 Terms.
15 Acres with Older Bldgs, Wi-

llamette Soil, 4 Miles East on
Pratum Road. Price $18,500.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
HEAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM Eves: EM or

BUY A NEW HOME ON

FOLLOWING TERMS:

Price of Down Monthly
home Payment Payments
13.800 too 72.4S

14,500 725 MM
14.000 700 04.24

13.000 M 59.63
12.000 (00 UM

Abovt payment! plua
taxei and tniurancc.

WATCH THIS SPACE FOR
FURTHER DETAILS

1 RDRM. mod. home In Turner
Isi UxlM. PtU fry, Box 134

lurncr.

801 Bmineit Opportun.
FOR SALE: 2 shares In Santiam

u cJ?urse taytonj $350.

MODERN Texaco Service Sta

Call Delapoer, EM Eves.

FLYING A
Service Station for lease excel- -

"tJl "l,on ,n st growing
neighborhood. For information
call EM

B02 Bui. & Income Prop.
INCOME PROPERTY
D St. Independence, Ore.

803 Suburban

$6,500- - HALF ACRE SUBUR.
ah , neai z ned rm. modern

home in excellent condition,
small barn or work shop, large
garden soot, fenced. xtrn
pasture available ii you have
a nurse.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

960 S. COM'L
EM OR EM

134
ACRES with buildings. 5115

vuourn no. rn. ,m

SPECULATORS DELIGHT
BUY THIS 65x125 ft. corner lot

on n. unurcn si. in Zone.
Plus large home. EXCEL-
LENT INVESTMENT FOR

LUUK H OVER FOR

CROSIAN CREEK HIDEWAY
Lovely large 2 bedroom home

on ',) acre m rustic settingwith trees and creek runs
through the back. Fireplace,
hardwood floors. Garage.

driveway. Price $11,750

SUPER STYLING
AND WONDERFUL TO LIVE

IN. Brand new 3 bedroom A
beauty with all the beautiful
features. Fireplace double
garage. Located south In new
auuuivi&iun. rricea ai a.O.ttUU,

WE WANT YOUR OFFER
FOR THIS 3 bedroom home with

urepiace lamuy room
hardWd. floors rarnnrt
Lovely neighborhood and just
right place to raise your fam-
ily. PRICE ? ? ? ? ? TERMS
1 ? f ? YOU TELL US WHAT
YOU'LL OFFER FOR THIS
HOME IT'S LOCATED ON
N. 25th in EASTMORELAND
DIM JUL. 1.

CALL MRS. WELLS or
BEN COLBATH

REAL ESTATE SALESMAN
WANTED

517 Court St. DIAL EM
EVE, EM or EM

806 Houses For Sale

Jacobsen & Keene

BEDROOM HOME. 2 sets of
plumbing, double garage, 63 x
tvu ii. 101 nouse nas large
living room, dining room
built in 1949. Owner says,
"Sell it for $9500."

MAKE AN OFFER. Small older
type home, corner lot, on bus
line. Due to illness owner
needs cash. Would make good
rental. Asking $3950.

$500 DOWN. Don't pay another
mom ns rem. see in is Bargain.
2 bedrooms, hardwood floors,
plastered, has living room and
dining room and it Is neat and
clean. Price $7500.

8

REALTORS
OFFICE EM

1255 STATE ST. '
Home ph. EM EM

tin i o or zm

A LIGHTED WATERFALL
THIS CANDALARIA HOME has

a secluded garden with myri-
ads of flowers and shrubs and
flowering trees, built around
a lighted water fall tumbling
from pool to pool. With 3 bed-
rooms, a terrific view (to the
mountains and down onto the
garden), a party room, and
only a few blocks to school.
This is truly a home to see.
$22,500. Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

By OWNER New Fairway
Park Addition. City water,
sewer St drainage. Close to
Schools, Built-i- oven St range.
3 bdrms., St family rm. $1,900
dn., Balance $12,050, $89 per
mo. Drive by & look, doors
are open. Out Silverton Rd.
right on Lansing. Right on
Chester to 3140 St Ph. EM

or EM

$13,950
This value packed home has 3

bedrooms. 2 complete baths.
Beautiful family room. 2 car
garage and large lot. All new
homes in the neighborhood.
Immediate possession of this
nice new nome.

CALL BON CLEARY
Eves. EM

UOft UCMGi

v.. J

320 COURTST. EM

FOR sale bv owner : 3 bdrm..
sunken din. rm., firpl. covered

iruit. rurn. or uniurn.Satio, offer on down pym't.
EM

FOR SALE bv owner: 2 bedrm,
nome, gooa district. cai

BY OWNER Mod. 3 bdrm.
home, Englewood. can Dean
Pfouts, EM week days,
otherwise EM

NORTH EAST SUBURBAN
BEDRM., tile bath, lge. din-- '

ing area. 1st time offered for
sale. 2170 Byron. EM

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home.
Irg. lot. exc. location, pnren
right, furn. or unfurn. EM

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. hie.. TV
ant., fenced yd.: garage. Apple
trees, grapes, berries it gar
den. Cloe to Hiemana St.
Vincent "Sen. EM

FAMILY ROOM. 3 bdrm., coun
try kitchen, l'a Dims. uumy.
dbl. garage, 80 x 151 lot. 4434

Kurth Ave. Low down pay-
ment. Lorenx, builder. EM

CLOSE In Turntr, modern 2 bed
room hse. on i acre ior
$4,850. Or cheaper with leu
land. P.O. Box 233, Turner,
Ore.

TRADE
Your old home for a new home.

Appraised values. EM

BY OWNER 3 bdrm.. nice
location. $8,750. EM

BY OWNER: 2 Mtm. oi
Englewood Dist. EM

$1,000 DO
No red tape, new 3 bdrm. h

Sc birch Kii.. am. gar. suu- -

urban. Sn.E:l4-7800- .

FOR SALE or trade 2 bdrm.
hwie. large lt. nice shade
tree. ffiE. Suburban. Take
rrwyi car or trailer house.
EM

Eve. phones: EM EM EM EM 3fi2!)7,
EM EM If no answer call EM

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

HSR

.4

;

A- -

)
t

I,

Darm. nome b yean om. a per-
fect place for a couple, nice
large yard, .i block to City
bus. Let us show you this cutie
Call H. Peck Eve. EM

FOR 1 Good older home
has 3 bedrms, 16x16 liv. rm.,
Ig. din. rm. Also 3 room ren-

tal.
EM

$7,900. Take offer on down
payment. Call Roy Ferris EM

F PHONE EM

Will

AMPLE FUNDS NOW

town owner anxious to sell.
See this lovely home and sub-

mit offer. Price $14,950. Call
Dean K&tt home phone EM

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE 2
BDRM. HOME loaded With
extras. Large living room with
fireplace, separate dining
room. Lovely birch kitchen
with breakfast nook. Utility 2
car garage, tile roof. Lovely
yard with flowers & shrubs.
Asking $13,950. Call Dale

eves. EM

WANT TO LIVE SOUTH? If so
this home should be tne one,
Very attractive 3 bdrm. with
large living room. Lots of
built-in- s and closet space. Wall
to wall carpeting. Located on
a lame lot with a 20 x 40

swimming pool in back, nice 517
lawn, shrubs, fruit and garden
space. A home with lots of
living oriced al oniv 113.250.
Will take late model car and
some cash down. For appoint
ment to see asK lor L,enoy
Laack. Eve. ph.

REALTY
Office Phone EM

SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

Ouch! I'm Stuck
Have been transferred out of

state and must sell our 2 yr.
old home. 3 Bdrms, separate
ainuig rm, irpi., an. garage.
FA heat. Full nrice $10,750.
$1250 down handles. Call Eva
Stuart, eve. ph. EM

Most Invitiner
New home just betnr finished.

r amuy rm, 3 barms, dining
rm, kitchen with built-i- appli
ances. nooK, r v on neai, au.
dble garage. $14,050. Call Vic

ttor Sword, eve. ph. EM

Ever Popular
Ranch home located on lot with

trees, 3 Bdrms, lla baths, FA
on neat, bunt-i- stove t oven,
dble. att. earaee. citv water.
An exceptional value for
$13,250. Call Gordon Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

Open House Daily
bdrm.. frpl.. birch kit- -

baths, dbl. garage with stor-
age above and folding .

FHA aDoraised. 1032 Red
wood St. ml. out Wallace
Rd. EM

TRANSFERRED PORTLAND
Must sell Immediately. 6 Mo.

am 3 oearoom rancn type
nome, audui ituu aq. icci.
baths. Dining room. Nook,
Large utility. Double garage.
Lawn and flowers are all in,
Momineslde District on Marl'

lyn St. Fenced yard for children,

CALL JIM W. BRASHER
Eves. EM

320 Court Ph. EM

Don. Donedon

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let ih lolve yarn h m needi

10 Buy. sen or Hem uiu
Ph. EM 1211 Ediewale:
Ph. EM Z710 SO COmnVI

V V LOOK V V
EXTRA NICE H ACRE WITH

very neat and clean small
home, large garage, fruit
trees, plenty of shrubs St flow-
ers. Price $6,500. Worth more,

ALMOST 2 ACRES
Well located South, good view,

nice 2 bedroom home. Fruit St

nut trees. Would make 5 good
view lots. $8,900 $1000 down
THESE ARE GOOD BUYS

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR

379 N. High St. EM
Eve. KM KM tM

EM EM

$14,500- - IS A LOW PRICE, for
in s love v new nome w in
large family dining rm. 3 nlci
bed rms., l',i baths, farced
air oil furnace, firenlace.
car garage. The lg. birch kit-
enen was piaruieu 10 a v
steps, rms new nome is
a nice district and only
blocks to school.
Geo. A. Walters. Realtor

960 S. COM'L.
EM OR EM

Price
Low down Davment. easv month'

ly payments; no financing
problem: owner says sell. Onlv
$3,950: Modern small plastered
2 bdrrn. home. Located North.
For particulars Ph. EM
Evenings: Murray. Dallas MA

Warner, Turner 635;
Schreder EM

For RENT 3 br. home near
school. Close in. Price $57.50
Per Mo.

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
318 N. CHURCH PH. EM

BY OWNER
$10,500 BEST buy In town, 3

bdrm. home. So. Salem, Near
shODDine ctr.. bus. school,
hdwd. flri.. F A. oil heat, frpl..
birch kit. St trim throughout.
Ceramic tile bath, formica on
drain board. Senarate din
rm . attach, gar , al) painted
walli. with Miller's patnt. If
you want a bargain this Ii It.

Raady to move in. EM

Kl OV.'NBS! Glen Woodry whl

477 COURT STREET.SALEM. tRE.
PHONE EM M

LISTINGS NKEDED QUALIFIED
TO SERVE YOU. Lee Ohmarl SALESMEN

$9950.00
First time listed, home in the Englewood Dlst.. econim-ic-

sawdust heat, extra large lot. Owner will give good
terms with 5 per cent int. If you're looking for a real good

buy with low cost heat call Ralph Maddy TODAY. EH

SUBURBAN HOME
Spring has sprung. The sap has rlz. Call me to find out where

tizt I'll tell you this much, it's a newish home nn
E. Ewald with a fenced back yard. Just $8000 and cute, too.
See Adrlenne Sercombe. Eve. EM

NKED MORE ROOM??
tm ovrpllpnt mihurban home

rooms aen, pius recrcauun ruum hi
basement should fill the bill. Large

separate dining-roo- 2 baths,
lovely nook In kitchen. 12 x 28 covered
patio and a beautiful setting of huge
oaks. Call Henry Torvend for full int.
Eve. EM

THIS IS FOR YOU!
Bsmt.. fully flnlahed parly room, bdrm. At

bath. 2 big bdrms. on main floor, en-

trance hall, beautiful living - dining
room with excellent view. This fine
home Is located South tn the city. Call
Louii Lor en r. today for appointment.
Priced to sell at $21,000.

LET'S HAVE A PICNIC

COUNTRY CHARM with room to relax, at a price you can pay.
a lavel acres with stream. Located 15 miles out. Four bdrm.
home, full bath down and 'a up. I2x2Q ft. den or workshop.
This Is a remodeled house. Part brand new, stilt needs
nome paint. You will find new shake exterior, new roof,
loads of kitchen bullt-ln- separate dining room. Has gar-
den space, flowers and a few fruit trees. Dandy family
home where the kids enn carry out their activities while
Dad and Mom build up their dreamy retirement Ranchol
Price is only $12,000, and owners will take small Salem

DOES YOUR WIFE SAY

"OH!"
MORE ROOM

Here' is a 5 bedroom home In
the best of locations near St.
Vincents & It's really a good
old home for only $6950. $1000
down or make an offer. Call
EM or EM

RIGHT NOW
a new 3 bedroom home la being

duhi just ior tuu on a targe
lot in good district. Onlv

with $800 down St $79 per
month. See us at

&

REALTY

4020 N. River Rd. EM

OWNER transferred sell $1,600

equity in a nearm. nome. tiec.
heat, 2 yr. old, Irg. corner lot.
No loan cost. 616 Thorndale
Circle.

DAYLIGHT BASEMENT
LIKE YOUR PLEASURE BIG?

See this South Salem home,
just listed.

Builtin oven-ran-

3 bedrooms
Large. Bonus room over
garage
Full basement

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

5 ACRES fruit, nuts. 2 bdrm,
house, close In, East on pvd.
rd. EM alter a p.m

DePUY & JONES

DOWN THE DRAIN
Goes the Rent Money. Why not

huv one of our low down pay
ment homes and save each
month. $253 to $500 down will
move you into a home of your
own. Call Gladys JacKson tve
EM

TRADE
This lot is 77 x 200 with .lots

nf rdn tDace in i 2 oea
room is in excellent condition
on paved st. with double ga-

rage. Near Hoover school.
$9,000. Will trade for 3 bed-

room East. Call Mr. De Puy
Eve. EM

COUNTRY AIR
to ',i Acre Building Sites. At-

tractive Rural Charm will add
to the value of your Ranch
type Home. Pavement, water.
1200 foot restriction, located
north. FINANCING and CUS-

TOM BUILDING Available
here too. Your rhoice of lites
fnr $1650. Call Ron JonM Ewe.
EM 4 4777.

REALTORS.
Ifi55 Fairgrounds Rd. EM ttl

""RIVER FRONTAGE
170' frontage, unique home Ii

neaumui seiTing overiow
river. 3 mL No. EM

house in trade for part.

with 4 bed

Rudy Calaba

Call Gilberlson or Es'.III.
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